
班級 姓名 科排名 班級 姓名 科排名 班級 姓名 科排名 班級 姓名 科排名 班級 姓名 科排名 班級 姓名 科排名 班級 姓名 科排名

機102 曾子恆 1 資101 羅奕婷 1 應日101 蘇芷萱 1 應英101 葉芷吟 1 多媒101 呂姿萱 1 普101 徐潔茹 1 普101 姚沛君 11

機101 徐仕倫 2 資101 洪郅堯 2 應日101 石喻文 2 應英101 鄧吟柔 2 多媒101 吳子婕 2 普101 湯呈竣 2 普102 張如儀 12

機101 吳懷玉 3 資101 童柏硯 3 應日101 黃欣妤 3 應英101 葉青諭 3 多媒101 張瑋 3 普101 張証荃 3 普103 劉昱婕 13

機101 羅睿承 4 資101 李育昇 4 應日101 黃俐禎 4 應英101 謝雅如 4 多媒101 余興航 4 普101 游翔宇 4 普101 張閔政 14

機101 游承祐 5 資101 黃世鈞 5 應日101 劉佳怜 5 應英101 何若菱 5 多媒101 劉律伶 5 普101 余奕霏 5 普101 劉諺橙 15

機102 陳湘霖 6 資101 莊凱安 6 應日101 鍾辰芳 6 應英101 卓詠政 6 多媒101 許安琦 6 普101 張孔懷 6 普102 簡碩亨 16

機101 倪瑞鴻 7 資101 陳維甫 7 應日101 詹欣語 7 應英101 李依亭 7 多媒101 陳彥清 7 普101 邱仕睿 7 普101 彭婕盈 17

機101 賴宏霖 8 資101 方富灃 8 應日101 王品臻 8 應英101 華彤恩 8 多媒101 莊允文 8 普101 游佩諭 8 普102 陳玟妤 18

機102 陳本為 9 資101 梁郁晴 9 應日101 潘柔安 9 應英101 陳韻如 9 多媒101 李芳瑜 9 普101 田澐淇 9 普101 翁國哲 19

機102 張智翔 10 資101 許郁凡 10 應日101 游欣妤 10 應英101 湯曉涵 10 多媒101 葉忠穎 10 普101 湯翊玄 10 普101 李峻宇 20

普101 徐嘉霆 20

班級 姓名 科排名 班級 姓名 科排名 班級 姓名 科排名 班級 姓名 科排名 班級 姓名 科排名 班級 姓名 科排名 班級 姓名 科排名

機201 賴君威 1 資201 陳良宇 1 應日201 范姜敏媗 1 應英201 謝依蓁 1 資處201 陳俊中 1 普201 林宜蓁 1 普202 雷潔 11

機202 邱繼賢 2 資201 林哲維 2 應日201 鮑筱薇 2 應英201 嚴語彤 2 資處201 張智傑 2 普201 謝佩肜 2 普201 宋育盈 12

機202 林暐博 3 資201 古宣鴻 3 應日201 徐雅庭 3 應英201 許鎧敏 3 資處201 薛皓文 3 普201 石偉 3 普201 蔡姿宇 13

機202 范綱育 4 資201 官唐煒 4 應日201 彭汶璿 4 應英201 鄒年成 4 資處201 陳奕嘉 4 普201 鍾沛妏 4 普202 邱子玲 14

機201 許哲銘 5 資201 古敬聞 5 應日201 陳彥鋒 5 應英201 楊富文 5 資處201 沈薇 5 普201 葉軒瑋 5 普201 葉丞恩 15

機201 謝昀恩 6 資201 高東逸 6 應日201 李欣倫 6 應英201 陳庭芸 6 資處201 黃家蓁 6 普201 陳廷威 6 普201 詹子賢 15

機201 謝新智 7 資201 劉政銓 7 應日201 楊昕樺 7 應英201 莊茗珠 7 資處201 李書語 7 普202 邱璽 7 普201 陳明德 17

機201 陳品威 8 資201 許根霖 8 應日201 林學雅 8 應英201 郭珮甄 8 資處201 于太銘 8 普201 鍾傳廣 8 普202 謝子玄 18

機202 周旭峰 9 資201 徐秉鴻 9 應日201 陳家榮 9 應英201 劉宜倩 9 資處201 彭香綾 9 普204 李偲綺 9 普201 李奕慈 19

機202 莊友仁 10 資201 雷務馨 10 應日201 張庭維 10 應英201 劉政賢 10 資處201 古青弘 10 普201 張方華 10 普202 徐子皓 20
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班級 姓名 班級 姓名

徐仕倫 賴君威

吳懷玉 許哲銘

羅睿承 謝昀恩

曾子恆 邱繼賢

陳湘霖 林暐博

陳本為 范綱育
班級 班級

羅奕婷 陳良宇

洪郅堯 林哲維

童柏硯 古宣鴻
班級 班級

呂姿萱 陳俊中

吳子婕 張智傑

張瑋 薛皓文
班級 班級

蘇芷萱 范姜敏媗

石喻文 鮑筱薇

黃欣妤 徐雅庭

葉芷吟 謝依蓁

鄧吟柔 嚴語彤

葉青諭 許鎧敏
班級 班級

徐潔茹 林宜蓁

湯呈竣 謝佩肜

張証荃 石偉

張如儀 邱璽

簡碩亨 雷潔

陳玟妤 邱子玲

劉昱婕

卿頤亭 呂典澤

楊書妤 陳治嘉

廖峻逸 李偲綺

邵資閔 葉彣輯

邱曄昇 謝靖昀

應英201應英101

普204

應日101

普104

普101 普201

普103

普202普102

普203
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機101

機102

機201

機202

資201資101

應日201

多媒101 資處201



班級 姓名 班級 姓名

梁致嘉 葉軒爾
廖翊珊 沈弘彧
吳盈佑 游品倫
鍾一賢 林寶薇
余佳龍 劉又誠

高頡 葉珊華
蔡蓉兒 鍾凱如
劉亭妤 張家瑜

林妍 吳振緯
周語彤 陳宜杰
謝妮庭 江芷瑜

蔣淇 田采葳
方靜涵 陳祖辰
洪幸誼 陳羽萱
王予恩 陳翰玟
吳柔萱 嚴心妤
丁苡珊 杜凡煜
林宜萱 張浩維
何寬羿 謝品蓉
宋怡貞 陳梓绫
池冠璋 連心瑜
彭舒祺 呂宇璇
黃楚媗 呂睿東
張巧筠 賴穎欣
陳柏翰 宋子潁
葉威宏 彭柏瑜
劉哲羽 陳晧莛
張辰瑀 許芳瑜
鄧又菱 周于庭
侯冠廷 黃楷維
邱泓睿 吳雅文
張凱翔 李旻倫
許立宏 李羿霆
陳俊豪
許立宏

803

804

805

703

704
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801

802

711

806

807

808

809

810

811

705

706

707

701

702

708

709

710
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